40
POSICONTROL
Ethernet converters for linear and rotary encoders
IF56
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Output power supply (for encoders): 10Vdc +30Vdc, 5Vdc selectable
Output current: with output voltage set to 5Vdc: 500 mA
with output voltage set to 10Vdc: 1000 mA(*)

XX
b
Order code
a INPUT
ROT = rotary sensors
LIN = linear sensors
b OUTPUT
EC = EtherCAT
PT = Profinet
EP = Ethernet/IP
MT = Modbus TCP/IP
PL = Powerlink
CC = CC-Link
Linear encoder, up to 0.001mm: SMA2, SMA21 series
Rotary miniature encoder: EHO36, EHM36, AM36, MM36 series
Magnetic encoder for rings and round axes: SMRAM, SMAB series
Recommended encoder series
Document release Date Description
1.0 September 2024 First issue